
16 November 2024 (Saturday)

Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 9 吳諾謙 Ng Nok Him Enoch SCAA / 1:57.28 Q

2 5 鄺嘉健 Kwong Ka Kin R3 Cycling Team / 1:58.97 Q

3 6 邱俊凱 Yau Chun Hoi Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 金巴崙長老會青草地幼稚園 2:02.00 Q

4 2 彭澤昊 Pang Chak Ho Sean Tai Po Adventure Bike Club Kneemind Kindergarten 2:03.94

5 1 林清徽 Lam Ching Fai Invis Cycling / 2:09.09

6 4 敖卓賢 Ngo Cheuk Yin 個人 粉嶺浸信會呂明才幼稚園 2:09.88

7 7 吳柏立 Ng Pak Lap Gino Invis Cycling / 2:11.97

8 3 黃柏瑜 Wong Pak Yu Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 2:14.16

9 8 譚靖 Tam Jamie 個人 民生書院 2:15.31

- 10 鄺奕晨 Kwong Yick Sen Quentin R3 Cycling Team 基督教宣道會香港區聯會將軍澳宣道幼稚園 - ABS

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 16 李䂀樂 Li Hei Lok Invis Cycling / 1:54.36 Q

2 11 何秉熙 Ho Bing Hey Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 學之園 1:54.71 Q

3 20 陳柏維 Chan Pak Wai Jarvis Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 根德園幼稚園 1:58.24 Q

4 12 盧晉皓 Lo Chun Ho Infinite Cycling / 2:06.05

5 13 陳韋達 Chan Kingston Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 2:09.84

6 19 殷朗楓 Yan Long Fung 個人 / 2:14.53

7 15 盧頌麒 Lo Nicholas Tai Po Adventure Bike Club York International Kindergarten 2:18.07

8 18 丁華生 Ting George Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 蘇浙小學幼稚園 2:28.39

9 17 丘証匡 Yau Ching Hong 個人 崇真小學暨幼稚園 2:53.39

10 14 劉睿燊 LaU Yui Sun Max 個人 / 3:15.93

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 26 何柏賢 Ho Pak Yin Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 聖保羅堂幼稚園 1:43.90 Q

2 23 吳謙淳 Ng Him Shun Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 崇真會美善幼稚園(馬鞍山) 1:46.94 Q

3 27 郭柏希 Kwok Pak Hei Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 學之園幼稚園 1:49.62 Q

4 24 陳奕 Chan Yik 個人 / 1:52.07 Q

5 28 葉凱柏 Yip Hoi Pak 個人 迦南幼稚園 (窩打老道) 2:08.71

6 29 李暟 Lee Hoi 個人 / 2:10.32

7 25 廖卓廷 Liu Cheuk Ting Cyclingtown / 2:16.47

8 22 趙曉嵐 Chiu Hiu Laam Aston Tai Po Adventure Bike Club Anfield School 2:33.19

9 21 鄧晉夷 Dung Chun Yi Jayden 個人 根德園幼稚園 2:40.54

- 30 林彥諾 Lam Yin Lok Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 大埔運頭塘浸信會幼稚園 - ABS

Boys Aged 5 Qualifying Heat 1    男子5歲組 - 初賽第一組

Boys Aged 5 Qualifying Heat 2    男子5歲組 - 初賽第二組

＊三組初賽中時間最快首10位參賽者可晉級決賽

Boys Aged 5 Qualifying Heat 3    男子5歲組 - 初賽第三組

# ABS - Absent

Legend

# Q - Qualify for Final

Chief Commissaire: Crystal LAU

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

RESULT SHEET (BOYS Aged 5)
2024- 2025 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 2 (Criterium)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

17/11/2024  _ 11:41 1 of 2 Finish Judge :_________________



16 November 2024 (Saturday)

Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK

Chief Commissaire: Crystal LAU

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

RESULT SHEET (BOYS Aged 5)
2024- 2025 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 2 (Criterium)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Rank # 初賽名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 26 何柏賢 Ho Pak Yin Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 聖保羅堂幼稚園 1:43.90 Q

2 23 吳謙淳 Ng Him Shun Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 崇真會美善幼稚園(馬鞍山) 1:46.94 Q

3 27 郭柏希 Kwok Pak Hei Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 學之園幼稚園 1:49.62 Q

4 24 陳奕 Chan Yik 個人 / 1:52.07 Q

5 16 李䂀樂 Li Hei Lok Invis Cycling / 1:54.36 Q

6 11 何秉熙 Ho Bing Hey Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 學之園 1:54.71 Q

7 9 吳諾謙 Ng Nok Him Enoch SCAA / 1:57.28 Q

8 20 陳柏維 Chan Pak Wai Jarvis Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 根德園幼稚園 1:58.24 Q

9 5 鄺嘉健 Kwong Ka Kin R3 Cycling Team / 1:58.97 Q

10 6 邱俊凱 Yau Chun Hoi Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 金巴崙長老會青草地幼稚園 2:02.00 Q

11 2 彭澤昊 Pang Chak Ho Sean Tai Po Adventure Bike Club Kneemind Kindergarten 2:03.94

12 12 盧晉皓 Lo Chun Ho Infinite Cycling / 2:06.05

13 28 葉凱柏 Yip Hoi Pak 個人 迦南幼稚園 (窩打老道) 2:08.71

14 1 林清徽 Lam Ching Fai Invis Cycling / 2:09.09

15 13 陳韋達 Chan Kingston Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 2:09.84

16 4 敖卓賢 Ngo Cheuk Yin 個人 粉嶺浸信會呂明才幼稚園 2:09.88

17 29 李暟 Lee Hoi 個人 / 2:10.32

18 7 吳柏立 Ng Pak Lap Gino Invis Cycling / 2:11.97

19 3 黃柏瑜 Wong Pak Yu Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 2:14.16

20 19 殷朗楓 Yan Long Fung 個人 / 2:14.53

21 8 譚靖 Tam Jamie 個人 民生書院 2:15.31

22 25 廖卓廷 Liu Cheuk Ting Cyclingtown / 2:16.47

23 15 盧頌麒 Lo Nicholas Tai Po Adventure Bike Club York International Kindergarten 2:18.07

24 18 丁華生 Ting George Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 蘇浙小學幼稚園 2:28.39

25 22 趙曉嵐 Chiu Hiu Laam Aston Tai Po Adventure Bike Club Anfield School 2:33.19

26 21 鄧晉夷 Dung Chun Yi Jayden 個人 根德園幼稚園 2:40.54

27 17 丘証匡 Yau Ching Hong 個人 崇真小學暨幼稚園 2:53.39

28 14 劉睿燊 LaU Yui Sun Max 個人 / 3:15.93

Rank # 決賽名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 26 何柏賢 Ho Pak Yin Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 聖保羅堂幼稚園 1:37.65

2 23 吳謙淳 Ng Him Shun Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 崇真會美善幼稚園(馬鞍山) 1:46.11

3 5 鄺嘉健 Kwong Ka Kin R3 Cycling Team / 1:47.30

4 27 郭柏希 Kwok Pak Hei Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 學之園幼稚園 1:49.08

5 11 何秉熙 Ho Bing Hey Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 學之園 1:49.67

6 24 陳奕 Chan Yik 個人 / 1:50.42

7 9 吳諾謙 Ng Nok Him Enoch SCAA / 1:52.62

8 16 李䂀樂 Li Hei Lok Invis Cycling / 2:00.08

9 6 邱俊凱 Yau Chun Hoi Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 金巴崙長老會青草地幼稚園 2:00.86

10 20 陳柏維 Chan Pak Wai Jarvis Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 根德園幼稚園 2:04.77

Boys Aged 5 Qualifying Results  男子5歲組 - 初賽總成績

Boys Aged 5 Final  男子5歲組 - 決賽成績 (3獎盃 & 2獎牌)

17/11/2024  _ 11:41 2 of 2 Finish Judge :_________________



16 November 2024 (Saturday)

Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 108 林號修 Lam Silva Go Goal Kids / 1:46.75 Q

2 102 陳峻熙 Chan Chun Hei Daryl Infinite Cycling 培僑書院 1:56.53 Q

3 105 楊榮禮 Yeung Wing Lai Tai Po Adventure Bike Club PLK TANG BIK WAN MEMORIAL KINDERGARTEN 2:00.47

4 104 陳馭風 Chan Ethan Invis Cycling / 2:01.01

5 109 吳睿恒 Ng Yui Hang Quentin Hong Kong Cycling School / 2:03.63

6 103 梁鳴謙 Leung Ming Him Humphrey Invis Cycling / 2:05.80

7 106 梁俊略 Leung Chun Leuk Logan Invis Cycling / 2:06.22

8 101 徐啟獻 Chui Kai Hin 個人 / 2:07.53

9 110 梁泓一 Leung Wang Yat Oscar Invis Cycling / 2:23.10

- 107 黃奕德 Wong Yik Tak Liam Invis Cycling / - ABS

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 118 鄺奕翹 Kwong Yick Kiu Casper R3 Cycling Team 循道學校 1:41.94 Q

2 119 黃凱柏 Wong Hoi Pak R3 Cycling Team 大角嘴天主教小學（海帆道） 1:48.79 Q

3 111 陳悟 Chan Ng Tai Po Adventure Bike Club Emmanuel Primary School 1:57.07 Q

4 112 繆希葦 Mau Hei Wai Cyclingtown / 2:04.94

5 114 盧穎鋒 Lo Wing Fung R3 Cycling Team ESF Bradbury School 2:17.29

6 115 羅浩銘 Law Javis 個人 SJS 2:19.29

7 117 胡皓信 Wu Ho Shun Hong Kong Cycling School / 2:23.57

- 113 黃栢然 Wong Pak Yin Hong Kong Cycling School / - ABS

- 116 李瀚華 Lee Hon Wah Anson Invis Cycling / - ABS

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 124 洪國軒 Hung Kwok Hin Stefan Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 喇沙小學 1:38.20 Q

2 128 梁博賢 Leung Pok Yin Invis Cycling 番禺會所華仁小學 1:38.89 Q

3 122 黃永耀 Wong Colin Taylor Tai Po Adventure Bike Club Norwegian International School 1:39.80 Q

4 126 張靖 Cheung Samuel Infinite Cycling 香港培正小學幼稚園 1:41.96 Q

5 121 蘇進諾 So Chun Nok Sydney Invis Cycling 比華利中英文幼稚園 1:59.23 Q

6 204 林寶 Lam Bo Freddie SCAA 根德園幼稚園 1:59.95

7 125 王梓諾 Wong Tze Nok Ethan Hong Kong Cycling School / 2:04.36

8 123 高賢 Ko Travis Yin Invis Cycling / 2:05.64

9 120 陳卓謙 Chan Jake Andres Go Goal Kids / 2:11.08

10 127 胡力弘 Wu Lik Wang Alec Invis Cycling 聖母無玷聖心幼稚園 2:12.49

Chief Commissaire: Crystal LAU

Boys Aged 6 Qualifying Heat 1    男子6歲組 - 初賽第一組

Boys Aged 6 Qualifying Heat 2    男子6歲組 - 初賽第二組

＊三組初賽中時間最快首10位參賽者可晉級決賽

Boys Aged 6 Qualifying Heat 3    男子6歲組 - 初賽第三組

Legend

# ABS - Absent

# Q - Qualify for Final

RESULT SHEET (BOYS Aged 6)
2024- 2025 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 2 (Criterium)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

17/11/2024  _ 11:41 1 of 2
Finish Judge:

_________________



16 November 2024 (Saturday)

Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK

Chief Commissaire: Crystal LAU

RESULT SHEET (BOYS Aged 6)
2024- 2025 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 2 (Criterium)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

Rank # 初賽名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 124 洪國軒 Hung Kwok Hin Stefan Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 喇沙小學 1:38.20 Q

2 128 梁博賢 Leung Pok Yin Invis Cycling 番禺會所華仁小學 1:38.89 Q

3 122 黃永耀 Wong Colin Taylor Tai Po Adventure Bike Club Norwegian International School 1:39.80 Q

4 118 鄺奕翹 Kwong Yick Kiu Casper R3 Cycling Team 循道學校 1:41.94 Q

5 126 張靖 Cheung Samuel Infinite Cycling 香港培正小學幼稚園 1:41.96 Q

6 108 林號修 Lam Silva Go Goal Kids / 1:46.75 Q

7 119 黃凱柏 Wong Hoi Pak R3 Cycling Team 大角嘴天主教小學（海帆道） 1:48.79 Q

8 102 陳峻熙 Chan Chun Hei Daryl Infinite Cycling 培僑書院 1:56.53 Q

9 111 陳悟 Chan Ng Tai Po Adventure Bike Club Emmanuel Primary School 1:57.07 Q

10 121 蘇進諾 So Chun Nok Sydney Invis Cycling 比華利中英文幼稚園 1:59.23 Q

11 204 林寶 Lam Bo Freddie SCAA 根德園幼稚園 1:59.95

12 105 楊榮禮 Yeung Wing Lai Tai Po Adventure Bike Club PLK TANG BIK WAN MEMORIAL KINDERGARTEN 2:00.47

13 104 陳馭風 Chan Ethan Invis Cycling / 2:01.01

14 109 吳睿恒 Ng Yui Hang Quentin Hong Kong Cycling School / 2:03.63

15 125 王梓諾 Wong Tze Nok Ethan Hong Kong Cycling School / 2:04.36

16 112 繆希葦 Mau Hei Wai Cyclingtown / 2:04.94

17 123 高賢 Ko Travis Yin Invis Cycling / 2:05.64

18 103 梁鳴謙 Leung Ming Him Humphrey Invis Cycling / 2:05.80

19 106 梁俊略 Leung Chun Leuk Logan Invis Cycling / 2:06.22

20 101 徐啟獻 Chui Kai Hin 個人 / 2:07.53

21 120 陳卓謙 Chan Jake Andres Go Goal Kids / 2:11.08

22 127 胡力弘 Wu Lik Wang Alec Invis Cycling 聖母無玷聖心幼稚園 2:12.49

23 114 盧穎鋒 Lo Wing Fung R3 Cycling Team ESF Bradbury School 2:17.29

24 115 羅浩銘 Law Javis 個人 SJS 2:19.29

25 110 梁泓一 Leung Wang Yat Oscar Invis Cycling / 2:23.10

26 117 胡皓信 Wu Ho Shun Hong Kong Cycling School / 2:23.57

Rank # 決賽名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 124 洪國軒 Hung Kwok Hin Stefan Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 喇沙小學 1:35.17

2 118 鄺奕翹 Kwong Yick Kiu Casper R3 Cycling Team 循道學校 1:36.02

3 128 梁博賢 Leung Pok Yin Invis Cycling 番禺會所華仁小學 1:37.33

4 122 黃永耀 Wong Colin Taylor Tai Po Adventure Bike Club Norwegian International School 1:39.21

5 119 黃凱柏 Wong Hoi Pak R3 Cycling Team 大角嘴天主教小學（海帆道） 1:44.92

6 108 林號修 Lam Silva Go Goal Kids / 1:45.46

7 126 張靖 Cheung Samuel Infinite Cycling 香港培正小學幼稚園 1:46.18

8 111 陳悟 Chan Ng Tai Po Adventure Bike Club Emmanuel Primary School 1:49.94

9 121 蘇進諾 So Chun Nok Sydney Invis Cycling 比華利中英文幼稚園 1:55.93

10 102 陳峻熙 Chan Chun Hei Daryl Infinite Cycling 培僑書院 1:56.58

Boys Aged 6 Qualifying Results  男子6歲組 - 初賽總成績

Boys Aged 6 Final 男子6歲組 - 決賽成績 (3獎盃 & 2獎牌)

17/11/2024  _ 11:41 2 of 2
Finish Judge:

_________________



16 November 2024 (Saturday)

Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 205 吳諾曦 Ng Nok Hei Isaac SCAA / 1:38.96 Q

2 206 陳浠晨 Chan Carson Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 大埔循道衛理小學 1:41.46 Q

3 202 馬天一 Ma Tin Yat 個人 / 1:42.68

4 207 朱延晉 Chu Yin Chun First Ten Generation Team / 1:43.40

5 208 黎彥翹 Lai Gabriel Yin Kiu Hong Kong Cycling School / 2:22.28

- 201 潘彥宏 Pun Yin Wang Go Goal Kids / - ABS

- 203 麥子仁 Mak Tsz Yan Adrian SCAA / - ABS

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 210 林斐 Lam Max Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 1:37.13 Q

2 216 錢亦軒 Tsien Yik Hin Myton Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 香港培道小學 1:38.38 Q

3 209 丘梓承 Yau Tsz Shing SCAA / 1:39.69 Q

4 212 王靖喬 Wong Ching Kiu Go Goal Kids / 1:42.29

5 211 李朗生 Lee Long Sang Tyden Sha Tin Sports Association Limited / 1:44.32

6 213 方奕鏗 Fong Yik Hang Laris Invis Cycling / 1:49.85

7 215 冼晉樂 Sin Chun Lok SCAA / 1:50.38

8 214 黃楷特 Wong Kai Tak 個人 / 1:56.51

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 217 梁越 Leung Harvey R3 Cycling Team 坪石天主教小學 1:36.64 Q

2 220 吳彥一 Ng Yin Yat Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 光明英來學校 1:38.05 Q

3 218 賴泰賢 Lai Tai Yin SCAA / 1:38.86 Q

4 222 鄺旭健 Kwong Yuk Kin R3 Cycling Team / 1:40.09 Q

5 219 伍柏賢 Ng Pak Yin SCAA 聖文德天主教小學 1:44.92

6 221 丘樂勤 Yau Lok Kan SCAA 元朗官立小學 1:53.47

7 223 黃樂臻 Wong Lok Chun First Ten Generation Team / 1:57.44

8 224 危灝澐 Ngai Ho Wan Owen 個人 / 3:18.22

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 229 羅智培 Law Chi Pui R3 Cycling Team 聖公會靈愛小學 1:40.05 Q

2 228 李梓謙 Li Tsz Him SCAA / 1:46.69

3 227 王孝弦 Wong Hau Yin SCAA / 1:47.11

4 231 龔泰然 Kung Tai Yin Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 曾梅千禧學校 1:49.41

5 230 區文信 Au Man Sean SCAA / 1:49.85

6 226 方頌恆 Fong Chung Hang Sean Invis Cycling 基督教宣道會宣基小學 1:51.73

7 225 萬承熹 Man Shing Hei Hadrian R3 Cycling Team 聖公會阮鄭夢芹小學 2:17.38

# Q - Qualify for Final

RESULT SHEET (BOYS Aged 7)
2024- 2025 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 2 (Criterium)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

Chief Commissaire: Crystal LAU

Boys Aged 7 Qualifying Heat 1    男子7歲組 - 初賽第一組

Boys Aged 7 Qualifying Heat 2    男子7歲組 - 初賽第二組

Boys Aged 7 Qualifying Heat 3    男子7歲組 - 初賽第三組

＊四組初賽中時間最快首10位參賽者可晉級決賽

Boys Aged 7 Qualifying Heat 4    男子7歲組 - 初賽第四組

Legend

# ABS - Absent

17/11/2024  _ 11:42 1 of 2
Finish Judge:

________________



16 November 2024 (Saturday)

Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK

RESULT SHEET (BOYS Aged 7)
2024- 2025 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 2 (Criterium)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

Chief Commissaire: Crystal LAU

Rank # 初賽名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 217 梁越 Leung Harvey R3 Cycling Team 坪石天主教小學 1:36.64 Q

2 210 林斐 Lam Max Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 1:37.13 Q

3 220 吳彥一 Ng Yin Yat Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 光明英來學校 1:38.05 Q

4 216 錢亦軒 Tsien Yik Hin Myton Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 香港培道小學 1:38.38 Q

5 218 賴泰賢 Lai Tai Yin SCAA / 1:38.86 Q

6 205 吳諾曦 Ng Nok Hei Isaac SCAA / 1:38.96 Q

7 209 丘梓承 Yau Tsz Shing SCAA / 1:39.69 Q

8 229 羅智培 Law Chi Pui R3 Cycling Team 聖公會靈愛小學 1:40.05 Q

9 222 鄺旭健 Kwong Yuk Kin R3 Cycling Team / 1:40.09 Q

10 206 陳浠晨 Chan Carson Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 大埔循道衛理小學 1:41.46 Q

11 212 王靖喬 Wong Ching Kiu Go Goal Kids / 1:42.29

12 202 馬天一 Ma Tin Yat 個人 / 1:42.68

13 207 朱延晉 Chu Yin Chun First Ten Generation Team / 1:43.40

14 211 李朗生 Lee Long Sang Tyden Sha Tin Sports Association Limited / 1:44.32

15 219 伍柏賢 Ng Pak Yin SCAA 聖文德天主教小學 1:44.92

16 228 李梓謙 Li Tsz Him SCAA / 1:46.69

17 227 王孝弦 Wong Hau Yin SCAA / 1:47.11

18 231 龔泰然 Kung Tai Yin Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 曾梅千禧學校 1:49.41

19 213 方奕鏗 Fong Yik Hang Laris Invis Cycling / 1:49.85

19 230 區文信 Au Man Sean SCAA / 1:49.85

20 215 冼晉樂 Sin Chun Lok SCAA / 1:50.38

21 226 方頌恆 Fong Chung Hang Sean Invis Cycling 基督教宣道會宣基小學 1:51.73

22 221 丘樂勤 Yau Lok Kan SCAA 元朗官立小學 1:53.47

23 214 黃楷特 Wong Kai Tak 個人 / 1:56.51

24 223 黃樂臻 Wong Lok Chun First Ten Generation Team / 1:57.44

25 225 萬承熹 Man Shing Hei Hadrian R3 Cycling Team 聖公會阮鄭夢芹小學 2:17.38

26 208 黎彥翹 Lai Gabriel Yin Kiu Hong Kong Cycling School / 2:22.28

27 224 危灝澐 Ngai Ho Wan Owen 個人 / 3:18.22

Rank # 決賽名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 220 吳彥一 Ng Yin Yat Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 光明英來學校 1:29.93

2 229 羅智培 Law Chi Pui R3 Cycling Team 聖公會靈愛小學 1:31.62

3 217 梁越 Leung Harvey R3 Cycling Team 坪石天主教小學 1:32.68

4 210 林斐 Lam Max Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 1:37.84

5 209 丘梓承 Yau Tsz Shing SCAA / 1:38.70

6 216 錢亦軒 Tsien Yik Hin Myton Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 香港培道小學 1:40.20

7 218 賴泰賢 Lai Tai Yin SCAA / 1:40.75

8 222 鄺旭健 Kwong Yuk Kin R3 Cycling Team / 1:42.34

9 205 吳諾曦 Ng Nok Hei Isaac SCAA / 1:46.94

10 206 陳浠晨 Chan Carson Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 大埔循道衛理小學 1:49.35

Boys Aged 7 Final  男子7歲組 - 決賽成績 (3獎盃 & 2獎牌)

Boys Aged 7 Qualifying Results  男子7歲組 - 初賽總成績

17/11/2024  _ 11:42 2 of 2
Finish Judge:

________________



16 November 2024 (Saturday)

Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK

Rank # 決賽名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 35 曾忻蕎 Tsang Yan Kiu Infinite Cycling 聖公會荊冕堂士德幼稚園 1:58.65

2 38 徐沛恩 Chui Pui Yan Infinite Cycling 香港靈糧堂荃灣幼稚園 2:04.90

3 36 呂悅嫦 Lui Yuet Sheung Infinite Cycling 啟思幼稚園 2:06.06

4 37 仇斯樂 Chau Zella Cyclingtown / 2:10.82

Rank # 決賽名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 133 梁曉悠 Leung Hiu Yau Kristina Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 浸會大學附屬學校王錦輝中小學 1:37.91

2 131 林玥澄 Lam Yuet Ching Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 1:52.94

3 132 曾樂瑤 Tsang Lok Yiu Cyclingtown / 1:57.34

4 136 文樂媃 Man Lok Yau First Ten Generation Team 香港真光中學小學部 2:06.37

5 135 王傲晴 Wong Ngo Ching First Ten Generation Team St. Paul’s Convent School (Primary Section) 2:07.79

6 130 何芊茹 Ho Chin Yu Infinite Cycling / 2:08.97

7 134 葉凱晴 Yip Hoi Ching 個人 馬頭涌官立小學（紅磡灣） 2:12.62

Rank # 決賽名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 232 文愷琳 Man Hoi Lam Charlotte Invis Cycling 保良局蔡繼有學校 1:44.22

2 237 陳浠琳 Chan Carly Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 大埔循道衛理小學 1:47.57

3 235 黃雅渝 Wong Nga Yu Sha Tin Sports Association Limited / 1:46.51 REL

4 238 陳靜柔 Chan Ching Yau Go Goal Kids / 1:52.15

5 236 陳諾恩 Chan Nok Yan Sharon Cyclingtown / 1:53.09

6 233 吳孝恩 Ng Hau Yan Karina SCAA / 1:58.09

7 234 林皓亭 Lam Ho Ting Sha Tin Sports Association Limited 聖母無玷聖心小學 2:01.90

8 239 周泱辰 Chow Yen Sun First Ten Generation Team 聖方濟各英文小學 2:13.85

Penalties

Rider #235 Wong Nga Yu - Relegation for deliberate and flagrant fault against opponent - Art. 1.6

FINAL RESULT SHEET (Girls Aged 5-7)
2024- 2025 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 2 (Criterium)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

Legend

# REL - Relegation

Girls Aged 7 Final Results  女子7歲組 - 決賽成績 (3獎盃 & 2獎牌)

Chief Commissaire: Crystal LAU

Girls Aged 5 Final Results  女子5歲組 - 決賽成績 (3獎盃 )

Girls Aged 6 Final Results  女子6歲組 - 決賽成績 (3獎盃)

17/11/2024  _ 11:42 1 of 1
Finish Judge:

________________


